cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside - Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside
il g FsST 5550 Blge - piadl dga SusS) 5550 Bige

Fridays dzandl
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside 07.00 08.00 09.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.00 00.00 _.}gﬂ«@u_ujiuﬂdsu
Dubai Hills Mall 07.12 08.12 09.13 10.13 11.16 12.18 13.16 14.13 15.14 16.13 17.15 18.20 19.19 20.17 21.15 22.14 23.12 00.11 Jse sba
Dubai Hills, Business Park 07.14 08.14 09.14 10.15 11.18 12.19 13.17 14.14 15.16 16.14 17.17 18.21 19.20 20.18 21.16 22.15 23.14 00.13 J)Luw);umw
Dubai Hills, Acacia 07.15 08.15 09.16 10.16 11.19 12.21 13.19 14.16 15.17 16.16 17.18 18.23 19.22 20.20 21.18 22.17 23.15 00.14 LS|

Dubai Hills, Park Heights 07.16 08.16 09.16 10.17 11.20 12.21 13.19 14.16 15.18 16.16 17.19 18.23 19.22 20.20 21.18 22.17 23.16 00.15 wmqju )Lm
Dubai Hills, Kings College 07.18 08.18 09.19 10.19 11.22 12.24 13.22 14.19 1521 16.19 17.21 18.26 19.25 20.23 21.21 22.20 23.18 00.17 C;J,S)usvsw‘usj;h
Hospital

Dubai Hills, Mulberry 1 07.21 08.21 09.22 10.23 11.25 12.27 13.25 14.22 1524 16.22 17.24 18.28 19.28 20.26 21.24 22.23 23.21 00.19 wlse o ;;‘AJM.I
Dubai Hills, Mulberry 2 07.22 08.22 09.23 10.23 11.26 12.27 13.25 14.22 1524 16.23 17.24 18.29 19.28 20.26 21.24 22.23 23.21 00.20 ng s Gan )
Dubai Hills Mall 07.26 08.26 09.27 10.27 11.30 12.31 13.29 14.27 15.29 16.27 17.29 18.33 19.33 20.31 21.29 22.28 23.26 00.26 J She o
Dubai Hills Mall Storm Coaster 07.30 08.31 09.32 10.31 11.35 12.36 13.34 14.32 15.34 16.32 17.33 18.38 19.37 20.36 21.34 22.33 23.32 00.32 ).\.A}Sw}.u 30 ha s
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside 07.39 08.40 09.42 10.41 11.45 12.46 13.44 14.42 15.44 16.43 17.44 18.49 19.47 20.45 21.43 22.42 23.40 00.42 el e i | 5 e (3350
hursdays asaddl
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside 07.00 08.00 09.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 gl dga usS) g yie (Bl ge
Dubai Hills Mall 07.14 08.15 09.16 10.16 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.18 16.18 17.19 18.22 19.23 20.20 21.15 22.13 T Use ke
Dubai Hills, Business Park 07.15 08.16 09.17 10.17 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.20 18.23 19.24 20.22 21.16 22.15 ehl iz ohe T
Dubai Hills, Acacia 07.17 08.18 09.19 10.19 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.21 16.21 17.22 18.25 19.26 20.23 21.18 22.16 L...‘lSl)Lm" 3
Dubai Hills, Park Heights 07.17 08.18 09.19 10.19 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.22 18.25 19.26 20.24 21.18 22.17 oeisle el s
Dubai Hills, Kings College 07.20 08.21 09.22 10.22 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.24 16.24 17.25 18.28 19.29 20.26 21.21 22.19 C;J,SF.SUAM‘*.&j;L
Hospital

Dubai Hills, Mulberry 1 07.23 08.24 09.25 10.25 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.27 16.27 17.28 18.31 19.32 20.29 21.24 22.22 lse o NG
Dubai Hills, Mulberry 2 07.23 08.24 09.25 10.25 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.28 18.31 19.32 20.30 21.24 22.23 ng).d}au_‘_\dih
Dubai Hills Mall 07.28 08.29 09.30 10.30 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.32 16.32 17.33 18.36 19.37 20.34 21.29 22.27 Use3ha o
Dubai Hills Mall Storm Coaster 07.33 08.34 09.35 10.35 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.37 16.37 17.38 18.41 19.42 20.39 21.34 22.32 )-\-A}Sfj}-l“-\ )30 3o s
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside 07.44 08.46 09.47 10.47 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.49 16.49 17.50 18.53 19.53 20.49 21.44 22.42 _,}gJH@Au_u | 5 i (3350
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside 07.00 08.00 09.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.00 00.00 _,.};A,JH«AQ:\;)SV”AA&M
Dubai Hills Mall 07.12 08.12 09.13 10.13 11.13 12.15 13.14 14.14 15.15 16.14 17.16 18.16 19.14 20.14 21.14 22.13 23.12 00.12 Jse e
Dubai Hills, Business Park 07.13 08.13 09.15 10.15 11.15 12.17 13.15 14.15 15.16 16.15 17.17 18.17 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.14 23.13 00.13 J)Luw);umw
Dubai Hills, Acacia 07.15 08.15 09.16 10.16 11.16 12.18 13.17 14.17 15.18 16.17 17.19 18.19 19.17 20.17 21.17 22.16 23.15 00.15 LwlS) ke T
Dubai Hills, Park Heights 07.15 08.15 09.17 10.17 11.17 12.19 13.17 14.17 15.18 16.17 17.19 18.19 19.17 20.17 21.17 22.16 23.15 00.15 oeisle el e
Dubai Hills, Kings College 07.18 08.18 09.19 10.19 11.19 12.21 13.20 14.20 15.21 16.20 17.22 18.22 19.20 20.20 21.20 22.19 23.18 00.18 Cﬂﬁﬁsw‘uﬁﬂ
Hospital

Dubai Hills, Mulberry 1 07.21 08.21 09.22 10.22 11.22 12.24 13.23 14.23 15.24 16.23 17.25 18.25 19.23 20.23 21.23 22.22 23.21 00.21 s 3 SO
Dubai Hills, Mulberry 2 07.21 08.22 09.23 10.23 11.23 12.25 13.23 14.23 15.25 16.24 17.25 18.26 19.23 20.23 21.23 22.22 23.21 00.21 ng s Do MG
Dubai Hills Mall 07.25 08.26 09.27 10.27 11.27 12.29 13.28 14.28 15.29 16.28 17.30 18.30 19.28 20.28 21.28 22.27 23.27 00.27 J She o
Dubai Hills Mall Storm Coaster 07.30 08.31 09.32 10.32 11.32 12.34 13.33 14.33 15.35 16.33 17.34 18.36 19.33 20.33 21.32 22.31 23.32 00.33 ).\.A}Sw}.u 30 ha s
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside 07.38 08.39 09.41 10.41 11.41 12.43 13.45 14.43 15.44 16.42 17.44 18.49 19.42 20.42 21.44 22.43 23.40 00.42 el 4@‘}_\4 | 5 e (3350
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside 07.00 08.00 09.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 _.}gﬂ«@u_ujiuﬂdsu
Dubai Hills Mall 07.14 08.15 09.16 10.16 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.18 16.18 17.19 18.22 19.23 20.20 21.15 22.13 Jse e
Dubai Hills, Business Park 07.15 08.16 09.17 10.17 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.20 18.23 19.24 20.22 21.16 22.15 J)Luw);umw
Dubai Hills, Acacia 07.17 08.18 09.19 10.19 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.21 16.21 17.22 18.25 19.26 20.23 21.18 22.16 LS

Dubai Hills, Park Heights 07.17 08.18 09.19 10.19 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.22 18.25 19.26 20.24 21.18 22.17 wmqju )Lm
Dubai Hills, Kings College 07.20 08.21 09.22 10.22 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.24 16.24 17.25 18.28 19.29 20.26 21.21 22.19 C;J,S)usvsw‘usj;h
Hospital

Dubai Hills, Mulberry 1 07.23 08.24 09.25 10.25 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.27 16.27 17.28 18.31 19.32 20.29 21.24 22.22 edsa vAAJM—I
Dubai Hills, Mulberry 2 07.23 08.24 09.25 10.25 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.28 18.31 19.32 20.30 21.24 22.23 ng s G )
Dubai Hills Mall 07.28 08.29 09.30 10.30 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.32 16.32 17.33 18.36 19.37 20.34 21.29 22.27 J She o
Dubai Hills Mall Storm Coaster 07.33 08.34 09.35 10.35 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.37 16.37 17.38 18.41 19.42 20.39 21.34 22.32 )-\-A}Sfj}-l“-\ J3e ha Tan
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside 07.44 08.46 09.47 10.47 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.49 16.49 17.50 18.53 19.53 20.49 21.44 22.42 el e i | 5 e (3350
ISundays 2a Y
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside 07.00 08.00 09.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.00 00.00 sl dga eS| g yie (Bl ge
Dubai Hills Mall 07.12 08.12 09.12 10.12 11.12 12.13 13.14 14.12 15.13 16.14 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.14 22.13 23.13 00.13 T s ke
Dubai Hills, Business Park 07.13 08.13 09.13 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.15 14.13 15.15 16.15 17.14 18.15 19.14 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15 00.14 ehl iz ohe T
Dubai Hills, Acacia 07.15 08.15 09.15 10.15 11.15 12.16 13.17 14.15 15.16 16.17 17.15 18.16 19.15 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.16 00.15 L...‘lSl)Lm" 3
Dubai Hills, Park Heights 07.16 08.16 09.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.17 14.15 15.17 16.17 17.16 18.17 19.16 20.17 21.17 22.17 23.17 00.16 oeisle el e
Dubai Hills, Kings College 07.18 08.18 09.18 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.18 15.19 16.20 17.18 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.20 22.19 23.19 00.18 Cﬂﬁﬁsw‘y.\ﬂ
Hospital

Dubai Hills, Mulberry 1 07.21 08.21 09.21 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.21 15.22 16.23 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.23 22.22 23.22 00.21 e 3 SO
Dubai Hills, Mulberry 2 07.22 08.22 09.22 10.22 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.21 1523 16.23 17.22 18.23 19.22 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.23 00.22 ng).d}au_‘_\dm
Dubai Hills Mall 07.26 08.26 09.26 10.26 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.25 15.27 16.28 17.27 18.27 19.26 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.28 00.27 Jse3ha o
Dubai Hills Mall Storm Coaster 07.31 08.31 09.31 10.31 11.31 12.31 13.32 14.30 15.32 16.34 17.32 18.33 19.32 20.32 21.32 22.32 23.33 00.33 ).\.A}Sw}.u 30 ha Tan

Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside 07.39 08.39 09.39 10.39 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.39 15.40 16.42 17.40 18.41 19.41 20.40 21.40 22.40 23.41 00.42 _,}MH@AJ\J | 5 yie (3850



	Service "DH1"
	Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside - Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



